Date

12/01/2018

12/04/2018
12/06/2018
12/11/2018
12/13/2018
12/15/2018
01/05/2019

01/08/2019

01/11/2019
01/12/2019
01/18/2019
01/19/2019
01/26/2019
02/01/2019
02/02/2019
02/16/2019*
02/22/2019*

02/23/2019*

Day
Sat

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Sat

Sat

Tue

Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat

Sat

Sat

OPRF Swim Schedule

2018-19

Event

@ Hinsdale South Tri-Meet

@ FENWICK

@ YORK

vs. RIVERSIDE BROOKFIELD
vs. DOWNERS GROVE NORTH
@ Mustang Invitational

@ Freshmen Invitational

vs. GLENBARD WEST
Senior Night

@ HINSDALE CENTRAL

@ RB Invite

vsS. LYONS TOWNSHIP
Dan O’Brien Relays

@ INVITATIONAL

@ WSC - WSC Silver Diving
@ WSC - WSC Silver Swim
@ IHSA - Sectionals

@ IHSA - State Finals

@ IHSA - State Finals

H/A
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Game

10:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
TBA
TBA

1:00 PM
3:30 PM

11:00 AM

Location

HINSDALE SOUTH

FENWICK

YORK

EAST POOL

EAST POOL
DOWNERS SOUTH

HINSDALE CENTRAL

EAST POOL

HINSDALE CENTRAL
RIVERSIDE BROOKFIELD
EAST POOL

Fenwick

LYONS SOUTH

DOWNERS GROVE NORTH
DOWNERS GROVE NORTH
FENWICK

NEW TRIER

NEW TRIER



