OPRF Swim Schedule 2018-19

Date	Day	Event	H/A	Game	Location
12/01/2018	Sat	@ Hinsdale South Tri-Meet	Α	10:00 AM	HINSDALE SOUTH
12/04/2018	Tue	@ FENWICK	Α	5:00 PM	FENWICK
12/06/2018	Thu	@ YORK	Α	5:00 PM	YORK
12/11/2018	Tue	vs. RIVERSIDE BROOKFIELD	Н	5:00 PM	EAST POOL
12/13/2018	Thu	vs. DOWNERS GROVE NORTH	Н	5:00 PM	EAST POOL
12/15/2018	Sat	@ Mustang Invitational	Α	10:00 AM	DOWNERS SOUTH
01/05/2019	Sat	@ Freshmen Invitational	Α	10:00 AM	HINSDALE CENTRAL
01/08/2019	Tue	vs. GLENBARD WEST Senior Night	Н	5:00 PM	EAST POOL
01/11/2019	Fri	@ HINSDALE CENTRAL	Α	5:00 PM	HINSDALE CENTRAL
01/12/2019	Sat	@ RB Invite	Α	9:00 AM	RIVERSIDE BROOKFIELD
01/18/2019	Fri	vs. LYONS TOWNSHIP	Н	5:00 PM	EAST POOL
01/19/2019	Sat	Dan O'Brien Relays	Α	10:00 AM	Fenwick
01/26/2019	Sat	@ INVITATIONAL	Α	12:00 PM	LYONS SOUTH
02/01/2019	Fri	@ WSC - WSC Silver Diving	Α	TBA	DOWNERS GROVE NORTH
02/02/2019	Sat	@ WSC - WSC Silver Swim	Α	TBA	DOWNERS GROVE NORTH
02/16/2019*	Sat	@ IHSA - Sectionals	Α	1:00 PM	FENWICK
02/22/2019*	Fri	@ IHSA - State Finals	Α	3:30 PM	NEW TRIER
02/23/2019*	Sat	@ IHSA - State Finals	Α	11:00 AM	NEW TRIER